Using Siemon's SFP+ interconnect assemblies proven by UNH IOL to be
interoperable with Brocade, Cisco, Dell, and other leading equipment
Description
SFP+ passive copper cable assemblies use twin-axial (twinax) shielded cable, which means that the
signals travel over parallel pairs of conductors that have foil shields over each pair with a drain wire
interstitial to the conductors.  The cable contains 2 pairs, one for transmit (Tx) and one for receive (Rx)
and each shielded pair is surrounded by an overall shield.
Twinax cable has all of the noise cancelling characteristics of twisted-pair cable with the added benefits

S
IS
_S
F
P
+
R
ev
.C
8/
13
6.
Siemon has one of the industry’s most comprehensive SFP+ passive copper
cable assembly length offerings:  Visit: http://www.siemon.com/sis/
Part Number Length (Meters) Gauge
SFPP30-00.5 0.5 30
SFPP30-01 1 30
SFPP30-01.5 1.5 30
SFPP30-02 2 30
SFPP30-02.5 2.5 30
SFPP30-03 3 30
SFPP30-04 4 30
SFPP28-05 5 28
SFPP24-07 7 24
GUIDE_SFP+_C_C  8/22/13  3:59 PM  Page 6